P030000445/9

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
/^	dress)	
(Λυ	uiess)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies		of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	v



000217651690

01/20/12--01041--024 **35.00

M

12 JAN 20 PH 3: 13

0371

NC CH

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	RATION: BROWN V	'AN LINE	SINC		
DOCUMENT NUM	D0200004464				
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee are su	ıbmitted for fil	ing.		
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	atter to the follo	owing:		
	LAURA BRANDI	Γ			
		Name of C	ontact Perso	n	
	BROWN VAN LII	NES INC	•		
		Firm/	Company		
	2000 N STATE F	ROAD 7			
		Ac	ldress		
	MARGATE, FL 3	33063			
		City/ State	and Zip Cod	e	
AN	NA@MOVINGCO	ST.COM	/ 1		
	E-mail address: (to be us			notification)	
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, pleas	se call:			
LAURA BRA	at	954	, 958-2236		
Name			de & Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount made	payable to the	Florida Depa	artment of State:	
\$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status enclosed)			□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy Copy is enclosed)	
				•	
Mailing Address		Street Address			
Amendment Section Division of Corporations		Amendment Section			
	Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building			
	ahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle			
1411				naga El 22201	





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 23, 2012

LAURA BRANDT BROWN VAN LINES INC 2000 N STATE ROAD 7 MARGATE, FL 33063

SUBJECT: BROWN VAN LINES, INC.

Ref. Number: P03000044519

We have received your document for BROWN VAN LINES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is #M1100000866- COLONIAL VAN LINES LLC. IF YOU ALL ARE THE SAME PEOPLE, WE NEED A LETTER STATING THIS..

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6892.

Tina Roberts Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 312A00001571

p.1

Aldo L. DiSorbo

2000 State Road 7, Margate, FL 33063 954-958-2236 phone/954-958-2216 fax

FAX COVER SHEET

DATE:

01/24/12

PAGES:

2

TO:

Karen

Division of Corporations

FROM:

Laura Brandt, Executive Assistant to Aldo DiSorbo

954-958-2236/954-958-2216 fax

RE:

Brown Van Lines, Inc.

Colonial Van Lines, Inc. Colonial Van Lines, LLC

Colonial Van Lines Relocation Division, Inc.

MESSAGE:

Karen, please find attached letter per our conversation.

Sincerely,

Executive Assistant to Aldo DiSorbo

954-958-2236

954-958-2216 fax



January 23, 2012

To: Division of Corporations

Attn: Tina Roberts

Re: Colonial Van Lines, Inc. – P04000124962

Colonial Van Lines, LLC - M11000000866

This letter will serve as notice that the above referenced corporations, Colonial Van Lines, Inc and Colonial Van Lines, LLC, are of the same incorporators.

Sincerely,

Colonial Van Lines

954-958-2236



January 24, 2012

To: **Division of Corporations**

Microsoft

Attn: Karen

Re: Colonial Van Lines, LLC - M11000000866

Colonial Van Lines Relocation Division, Inc. - P00000115298

Brown Van Lines, Inc. - P03000044519

This letter will serve as notice that the above referenced corporations, Colonial Van Lines, L Colonial Van Lines Relocation Division, Inc. and Brown Van Lines, Inc. are of the same incorporators.

Please submit a name change for Brown Van Lines, Inc. to Colonial Van Lines, Inc.

Sincerely,

Janise Gabco Ćolonial Van Lines 954-958-2236

Articles, of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

HASSEE. FLORIDA
llowing and DA
llowing and of
llowing a F
ACIA ACIA
-
,
The
the abbrevia must contain

de)
ition.
166U/I.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change Add Remove			
2) Change Add Remove			
3) Change Add Remove			
4) Change Add Remove		 	
5) Change Add Remove			
6) Change Add Remove			

attach d	ding or adding additional sheets	, if necessary).	(Be specific)	<u> </u>		
•						
						<u></u>
						
					- , .	
				 		
						. , ,
		,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			 			
			 			
······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	
	<u>,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>					
provisi	nendment provid ons for impleme not applicable, in	enting the amen	ange, reclassifi idment if not c	cation, or canco	ellation of issued amendment itse	<u>l shares,</u> <u>lf:</u>
						
					<u> </u>	
						<u> </u>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
• •		<u> </u>				

The date of each amendment(s) a	doption: 01/19/2012
Effective date <u>if applicable:</u> 01	/19/2012
<u>n appareasie</u> .	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were add by the shareholders was/were su	opted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) afficient for approval.
	proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	31 •
	(voting group)
action was not required. The amendment(s) was/were add action was not required.	opted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated 01/19/	2012) ///
(By a d	lirector, president or other officer if directors or officers have not been d, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	ALDO DISORBO
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PVTS
	(Title of person signing)